 GR67-15 BRAKE RIGGING SHORT LEVER BRASS, 1/32 X 1/8 X 1 9/32 MAKE FROM 815026
2
-  ORIGINAL ISSUE.
345678910
REVISION-
PART NUMBER LISTED IS FOR K&S PRECISION METALS, 6911 W 59th STREET, CHICAGO, IL
84720  (435) 586-1036.
7. PART NUMBER LISTED IS FOR OZARK MINIATURES, INC., 3461 S 5225W, CEDAR CITY, UT

60638  (773) 586-8503.
1 SHEET
PART NUMBER LISTED IS FOR SPECIAL SHAPTES, 6911 W 59th STREET, CHICAGO, IL 9.
60638  (773) 586-8517.
MANY OF THE ABOVE ITEMS MY BE PURCHASED FROM YOUR LOCAL HOBBY SHOP OR 10.
YOUR PREFERRED ON LINE SUPPLIER.
ADDITIONAL ADHESIVES, PAINTS, DECALS, ETC., MAY BE FOUND AT HOBBY LOBBY,
9.
18
 MAKE FROM 8859K91BRASS, ROUND, .047 DIABRAKE ROD, LONGGR67-17 217
 MAKE FROM 815026BRASS, 1/32 X 1/8 X 1 5/8BRAKE RIGGING LONG LEVERGR67-16 116
THIS DRAWING PACKAGE IS AN ENHANCEMENT
TO THE DRAWINGS PUBLISHED IN GARDEN RAILWAYS MAGAZINE'
ORIGINALLY DRAWN AND PROVIDED BY TED STINSON
MAKE FROM 8859K91
20 3  GR67-20 BRAKE RIGGING SUPPORT BRASS, ROUND, .047 DIA MAKE FROM 8859K91
21 4  GR67-21 TRUSS ROD, OUTER BRASS, ROUND, .063 DIA MAKE FROM 8859K511
22 4  GR67-22 TRUSS ROD, INNER BRASS, ROUND, .063 DIA MAKE FROM 8859K511
23 1  GR67-23 BRAKE WHEEL STAFF BRASS, ROUND, .063 DIA X 2 1/4 MAKE FROM 8859K511
24 8  GR67-24 QUEEN POST TUBE TUBING, BRASS, .066 ID X .014 WALL THK MAKE FROM 8859K18
25 8  GR67-25 COTTER PIN, NEEDLE BEAM BRASS, 1/16 DIA MAKE FROM 98450A106
26 8  GR67-26 COTTER PIN, BOLSTER BRASS, 1/16 IA MAKE FROM 98450A106
27 2  GR67-27 ESCUTCHEON PIN BRASS MAKE FROM 97936A115
28 1  GR67-28 BRAKE STAFF SUPPORT BRASS, 1/64 X 1/8 X 0.489 MAKE FROM F-1X-4
29 2  GR67-29 BUSHING BUTYRATE TUBE MAKE FROM TB8 (1/4"
OD X 1/8" ID)
30 4  GR67-30 TURNBUCKLE CASTING
FIND
NO. QTY. CAGE
CODE
ITEM IDENTIFICATION
OR PART NO NOMENCLATURE MATERIAL SPECIFICATION NOTE ZONE
1 1  GR67-01 CENTER SILL BEAM, LEFT WOOD 3/16 X 7/16 X 12 1/4
2 1  GR67-02 CENTER SILL BEAM, RIGHT WOOD 3/16 X 7/16 X 12 1/4
3 2  GR67-03 INTERMEDIATE SILL BEAM WOOD 3/16 X 7/16 X 12 1/4
4 2  GR67-04 SIDE SILL BEAM WOOD 1/4 X 7/16 X 12 1/4
5 2  GR67-05 END BEAM WOOD 1/4 x 7/16 x 4 7/16
6 2  GR67-06 BUFFER BLOCK WOOD 1/4 X 7/16 X 2
7 2  GR67-07 BODY BOLSTER WOOD 3/16 X 1/2 X 4 1/4
8 2  GR67-08 NEEDLE BEAM WOOD 3/16 X 3/8 X 4 1/4
9 24  GR67-09 DECK PLANK WOOD 3/32 X 3/8 X 4 7/16
10 1  GR67-10 DECK PLANK, NOTCHED WOOD 3/32 X 3/8 X 4 7/16
11 4  GR67-11 DECKING PLANK, NOTCHED WOOD 3/32 X 3/8 X 4 7/16
12 4  GR67-12 DECKING PLANK, NOTCHED WOOD 3/32 X 3/8 X 4 7/16
13 2  GR67-13  KING PIN PAD WOOD 3/16 X 1/2 X 1
14 2  GR67-14 K VALVE MOUNTING PLANK WOOD 3/32 X 3/8 X 1 7/8
15 1
FIND
NO. QTY. CAGE
CODE
ITEM IDENTIFICATION
OR PART NO NOMENCLATURE MATERIAL SPECIFICATION NOTE ZONE
31 8  GR67-31 NUT & WASHER CASTING, TRUSS ROD CASTING
32 10  GR67-32 STAKE POCKET CASTING
33 1  1018 BRAKE WHEEL CASTING
34 1  1018 PAWL AND RATCHET CASTING
35 1  0045 K VALVE MASTER CASTING
36 1  0045 K VALVE SLAVE CASTING